TRANSMITTAL
To: Date: 04/22/2016
THE COUNCIL
From:
THE MAYOR
TRANSMITTED FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION. PLEASE SEE ATTACHED.
(Ana Guerrero)
ERIC GARCETTI

Invoice# INV-6548
Invoice Date Mar 22, 2016
Customer LAPD Metro Station
Currency. USD
Contact:
Edward Prokop
mobile: 310-924-0219
; Order Date
|Mar 16, 2016
;PO# Order# ; Payment Terms
Credit CardN/A ORDER-7055
. Item I Description Unit Price TotalQty
t
ROB-35# Rubber Olympic bumper plate (35 lb), Dia. 18-inch
SKU: ROB-35#
12 52.50 630.00
r
ROB-45# Rubber Olympic bumper plate (45 lb), Dia. 18-inch
SKU: ROB-45# .
|25mm BARBELL - 8 BEARINGS, 1500 LB TESTED, BRASS BUSHING
28mm BARBELL - 8 BEARINGS, 1500 LB TESTED, BRASS BUSHING
28MM___________________________________________________________

Thanks from Forge Fitness!
pg-2
InvoiceFORGE*
FITNESS
Unit Pricej--VV' Item / Description r .
Resistance Bands (Color: Purple, Size: 1.125")
SKU: RA-LB4X-DFT7, ASIN: BOOGAC9B7A, FNSKU: BOOGAC9B7A
Qty Total
L
3 16.00 48.00
Resistance Bands (Color: Red, Size: 0.5")
SKU: 6T-LM75-2P03, ASIN: B00GAC9B9I, FNSKU: BOOGAC9B9I
3 10.00 30.00i
Resistance Bands (Color: Yellow, Size: 0.8")
SKU: 7S-W0OG-J7EY, ASIN: B00PJA2XT4, FNSKU: B00PJAZXT4
\ ROBS-10 LB Rubber bumper plates (10 lb), Dia. 17.5-inch
| SKU: ROBS-10
| ROBS-15 LB Rubber bumper plates (15 lb), Dia. 17.5-inch
j SKU: ROBS-15
| ROBS-25 LB Rubber bumper plates (25 lb), Dia. 17.5-inch
I SKU: ROBS-25
3 13.00 39.00
i
210.00|14 15.00i